XGPU2.E244500
Thermistor-type Devices - Component
Page Bottom
Thermistor-type Devices - Component
See General Information for Thermistor-type Devices - Component
BRIGHTKING (SHENZHEN) CO LTD E244500
2nd Fl Tianan Management Center Bldg
Tian An Cyber Park
Futian District
Shenzhen, Guangdong 518040 CHINA
PTC current limiter:
Model No. Voltage (V)
Current (A)
Tmoa Class CAIh It Imax Isc
BK60-110 60 1.10 2.20 40 — 85 C2 <15/3.3
BK60-135 60 1.35 2.70 40 — 85 C2 <15/4.05
BK60-160 60 1.60 3.20 40 — 85 C2 <15/4.8
BK60-185 60 1.85 3.70 40 — 85 C2 <15/5.55
BK60-250 60 2.50 5.00 40 — 85 C2 <15/7.5
BK60-300 60 3.00 6.00 40 — 85 C2 <15/9
BK60-375 60 3.75 7.50 40 — 85 C1 <15/11.25
PTC current limiter:
Model No.
Voltage (V) Current (A)
Tmoa

BK16-1100$
16Vdc 16Vdc 1100 2200 40 40 85 C2 1(113),
2, 4, #
BK06-135$, BK16-135$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 1350 2700 40 40 85 C2 1(113),
2, 4, #
BK06-160$,BK16-160$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 1600 3200 40 40 85 C2 1(113),
2, 4, #
BK06-185$, BK16-185$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 1850 3700 40 40 85 C2 1(113),
2, 4, #
BK06-200$, BK16-200$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 2000 3400 40 40 85 C2 1(122),
2, 4, #
BK06-250$, BK16-250$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 2500 5000 40 40 85 C2 1(113),
2, 4, #
BK06-300$, BK16-300$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 3000 5100 100 100 85 C2 1(122),
2, 4, #
BK16-400$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 4000 6800 100 100 85 C2 1(122),
2, 4, #
BK16-500$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 5000 8500 100 100 85 C2 1(122),
2, 4, #
BK16-600$, BK30-600$ 16Vdc 16Vdc 6000 10200 100 100 85 C1 1(127),
2, 4, #
BK30-090$, BK30-900$ 30Vdc 30Vdc 900 1800 40 40 85 C3 1
(117.4),
2, 4, #

(130.8),
2, 4, #
BK60-065$, BK72-065$ 72Vdc 72Vdc 650 1300 40 40 80 C3 1
(130.8),
2, 4, #
BK60-075$, BK06-075$,
BK72-075$
72Vdc 72Vdc 750 1500 40 40 80 C3 1
(130.8),
2, 4, #
BK60-090$, BK250-090$,
BK72-090$
72Vdc 72Vdc 900 1800 40 40 80 C2 1
(128.5),
2, 4, #
BK130-160$, BK135-160$ 120Vac 120Vac 160 320 6 20 85 C2 1 (117),
2, 4, #
BK130-200$, BK30-200$,
BK135-200$,
120Vac 120Vac 200 400 6 20 85 C2 1 (117),
2, 4, #
BK130-250$, BK135-250$ 120Vac 120Vac 250 500 6 20 85 C2 1 (117),
2, 4, #
BK130-300$, BK30-300$,
BK135-300$
120Vac 120Vac 300 600 6 20 85 C2 1 (117),
2, 4, #
BK130-400$, BK30-400$,
BK135-400$
120Vac 120Vac 400 800 6 20 85 C2 1 (117),
2, 4, #
BK130-500$, BK30-500$,
BK135-500$
120Vac 120Vac 500 1000 7.5 20 85 C1 1 (120),
2, 4, #
BK250-080$, BK265-080$ 72Vdc 72Vdc 80 160 3 3 85 C3 1 (95.5),
2, 3, 4,
#
BK250-120$, BK06-120$,
BK265-120$
72Vdc 72Vdc 120 240 3 3 85 C3 1
(109.2),
2, 3, 4,
#
BK250-145$, BK265-145$ 72Vdc 72Vdc 145 290 3 3 85 C3 1
(109.2),
2, 4, #
BK250-180$, BK265-180C$ 72Vdc 72Vdc 180 540 10 10 85 C2 1
(109.2),
2, 4, #
BK250-180$, BK265-180S$ 72Vdc 72Vdc 180 540 10 10 85 C2 1
(109.2),
2, 4, #
BK250-200$, BK265-200$ 72Vdc 72Vdc 200 400 10 10 85 C2 1
(109.2),
2, 4, #
BK250-330$, BK265-330$ 135Vac 135Vac 330 660 20 20 85 C2 1 (115),
2, 4, #
BK250-400$, BK265-400$ 72Vdc 72Vdc 400 800 10 10 85 C2 1
(108.5),
2, 4, #
BK250-500$, BK265-500$ 135Vac 135Vac 500 1000 20 20 85 C2 1 (115),
2, 4, #
BK250-600$, BK250-060$,
BK265-600$, BK265-060$
135Vac 135Vac 600 1200 20 20 85 C2 1 (115),

BK30-090-** 30 30 0.9 1.8 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK30-110-** 30 30 1.1 2.2 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-135-** 30 30 1.35 2.7 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 3, 4,
#
BK30-160-** 30 30 1.6 3.2 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 3, 4,
#
BK30-185-** 30 30 1.85 3.7 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-250-** 30 30 2.5 5.0 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-300-** 30 30 3.0 6.0 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-400-** 30 30 4.0 8.0 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-500-** 30 30 5.0 10.0 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-600-** 30 30 6.0 12.0 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-700-** 30 30 7.0 14.0 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-800-** 30 30 8.0 16.0 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK30-900-** 30 30 9.0 18.0 40 40 85 C1 1(125), 2, 4, #
BK60-010-** 60 60 0.10 0.20 40 40 85 C3 1(90), 2, 3, 4,
#
BK60-017-** 60 60 0.17 0.34 40 40 85 C3 1(90), 2, 3, 4,
#
BK60-020-** 60 60 0.2 0.4 40 40 85 C1 1(100), 2, 4, #
BK60-025-** 60 60 0.25 0.5 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-030-** 60 60 0.3 0.6 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-040-** 60 60 0.4 0.8 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-050-** 60 60 0.5 1.0 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-065-** 60 60 0.65 1.3 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-075-** 60 60 0.75 1.5 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-090-** 60 60 0.9 1.8 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-110-** 60 60 1.1 2.2 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-135-** 60 60 1.35 2.7 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-160-** 60 60 1.6 3.2 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-185-** 60 60 1.85 3.7 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-250-** 60 60 2.5 5.0 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-300-** 60 60 3.0 6.0 40 40 85 C1 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK60-375-** 60 60 3.75 7.5 40 40 85 C2 1(120), 2, 4, #
BK16-700-** 16 16 7.0 11.9 100 100 85 C1 1(130), 2, 4, #
BK16-800-** 16 16 8.0 13.6 100 100 85 C1 1(130), 2, 4, #
BK16-900-** 16 16 9.0 15.3 100 100 85 C1 1(130), 2, 4, #
BK16-1000-** 16 16 10.0 17.0 100 100 85 C1 1(130), 2, 4, #
BK16-1100-** 16 16 11.0 18.7 100 100 85 C1 1(130), 2, 4, #
BK16-1200-** 16 16 12.0 20.4 100 100 85 C1 1(130), 2, 4, #
BK16-1400-** 16 16 14.0 23.8 100 100 85 C1 1(130), 2, 4, #
BK16-300-** 16 16 3.0 5.1 100 100 85 C2 1(115), 2, 3, 4,
#
BK16-400-** 16 16 4.0 6.8 100 100 85 C2 1(115), 2, 3, 4,
#
BK16-500-** 16 16 5.0 8.5 100 100 85 C2 1(115), 2, 3, 4,